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Victor Geraedts
Erik Scheers
Joran van Leussen
Peter Schrader
Petrica Balbaie
Gerben Haveman
Karsten Achthoven
Floris van der Wilt
Andre Pont

Fleur Berkhof
Robert Belt

Gijs van Male
Pascal Kraakman
Cees Kramer

Cliff Niccolson
Celine de Voogd
Bas van Binnendijk
Mats Achthoven
Ed Helsloot
Keenan Smaling
Safiera Dooijenburgh
Anita Vaneman-Hoefsloot
Jacques van Male
Robbert van Veen
Marcel Dusoswa
Silvano Soares
Myrthe Koning
Wim Verkleij
Dennis Vaneman
Saskia Boevink
Sanne te Meij
Klaas Regts

Bas Pont

Hans Overbeek
Jacques van Kleef
Jan Vaneman
Xander Barchts
Theo Janssen

27-7-2025

5 km 3Plassenloop

17:11
17:40
19:01
19:11
19:50
20:13
20:28
20:34
20:35
21:26
21:32
21:46
22:04
22:06
23:01
23:02
23:12
23:20
24:13
24:15
24:17
24:23
24:23
24:24
24:24
24:53
24:55
25:14
25:23
25:26
25:31
25:35
25:43
25:44
25:54
26:04
26:15
26:32
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Leeftijd

33
51
37
53
53
34
47
54
53
33
61
25
46
62
66
51
57
10
71
23
31
38
61
46
53
47
35
62
39
47
40
63
47
61
64
68
51
80

Vereniging

ARV llion
Haag Atletiek

RRZ

RRZ
RRZ

Voorschoten '97
Rotterdam Atletiek

ARV llion
RRZ

RRZ

ARV llion
RRZ

RRZ

RRZ

RRZ

RRZ

RRZ

RRZ

SC Reeuwijk
Crossfit TX

AAV '36

Polsbroek

RRZ



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Martin van den Bijllaardt
Jeanette Vink
Annelies van Katwijk
Eric Melse

Coen Damen

Brigit Verkleij

Noor Bulk

Jorge Tobella Sabater
Piet van Veen

Ellen Melse

Pim van der Kooij
Joyce Dijkhuizen
Lenie Hoogweg

Dani Been

Marjorie de Heer
Ferdi van Zon
Dionne de Wals
Marianne de Grauw
Ron Budding

Zahra Mohtadi

Jelle ten Hove

Wim Charité

Petra de Roo

Jos Mascini

Lenie de Visser

Leon van der Hoeven
Rudi de Reuver
Peter de Valois

26:35
26:44
26:51
27:08
27:14
27:23
27:45
27:48
28:00
28:11
28:27
28:40
29:00
30:14
30:27
30:33
30:38
30:40
30:56
31:09
31:10
31:19
32:08
32:09
33:10
34:48
35:01
35:35
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71
67
44
69
59
51
37
58
75
64
37
60
61
10
55
48
59
67
61
35
25
78
66
69
68
60
62
72

Leiden Road Runners Club

Loop Lekker
AV Sparta
ARV llion
SC Reeuwijk

RRZ

AV Sparta
Fitpoint
RRZ

AV Waterweg
RRZ

AV Waterweg
AV Waterweg

Mc-Fit
Heco-GVB
AV Waterweg



